Ng Chong Khim

Past Directorships (for the last 5 years)

Name of Company

1. E2 Multimedia Pte Ltd
2.  Enigma Electronics Pte. Ltd.
3. iDirect Asia Pte. Ltd.

4.  OrisTel Systems Pte. Ltd.

Pte. Ltd.

Ltd.

7. ST Electronics (Info-Security) Pte. Ltd.

Pte. Ltd.

ST Electronics
Systems) Pte. Ltd.

10. ST Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd

9.

11. ST Electronics (Taiwan) Limited
12. STELOP Pte. Lid.
13. Trusted Hub Ltd

Present Directorships

Name of Company

1. Casino Regulatory Authority
OrisTel Systems Pte. Ltd.

ST Electronics (e-Services) Pte. Ltd.
Trek 2000 International Ltd
WizVision Pte Ltd

I

ST Electronics (Data Centre Solutions)

ST Electronics (Info-Comm Systems) Pte.

ST Electronics (Info-Software Systems)

(Satcom & Sensor

Singapore Storage & Warehouse Pte Ltd

Nature of Interest

Annex A

Date of Resignation

Director
Director
Director

Chairman and
Director

Director

Director

Deputy Chairman
and Director

Alternate Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Nature of Interest

Board Member
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

02/02/2011
02/02/2011
15/03/2012

15/02/2011

15/03/2012

01/03/2011

15/03/2012

16/03/2012

15/09/2014

18/01/2011
21/02/2011
15/02/2011
11/05/2013

Date of
Appointment
02/04/2014

03/12/2013
01/09/2015
22/01/2007
08/05/2014
21/08/2009



