Ng Chong Khim

Past Directorships (for the last 5 years)

	Name of Company	Nature of Interest	Date of Resignation
1.	E2 Multimedia Pte Ltd	Director	02/02/2011
2.	Enigma Electronics Pte. Ltd.	Director	02/02/2011
3.	iDirect Asia Pte. Ltd.	Director	15/03/2012
4.	OrisTel Systems Pte. Ltd.	Chairman and Director	15/02/2011
5.	ST Electronics (Data Centre Solutions) Pte. Ltd.	Director	15/03/2012
6.	ST Electronics (Info-Comm Systems) Pte. Ltd.	Director	01/03/2011
7.	ST Electronics (Info-Security) Pte. Ltd.	Deputy Chairman and Director	15/03/2012
8.	ST Electronics (Info-Software Systems) Pte. Ltd.	Alternate Director	16/03/2012
9.	ST Electronics (Satcom & Sensor Systems) Pte. Ltd.	Director	15/09/2014
10.	ST Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd	Director	18/01/2011
11.	ST Electronics (Taiwan) Limited	Director	21/02/2011
12.	STELOP Pte. Ltd.	Director	15/02/2011
13.	Trusted Hub Ltd	Director	11/05/2013

Present Directorships

	Name of Company	Nature of Interest	<u>Date of</u> <u>Appointment</u>
1.	Casino Regulatory Authority	Board Member	02/04/2014
2.	OrisTel Systems Pte. Ltd.	Director	03/12/2013
3.	Singapore Storage & Warehouse Pte Ltd	Director	01/09/2015
4.	ST Electronics (e-Services) Pte. Ltd.	Director	22/01/2007
5.	Trek 2000 International Ltd	Director	08/05/2014
6.	WizVision Pte Ltd	Director	21/08/2009